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Eurasian Water Milfoil











Fish and Milfoil:















Zebra Mussels:
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Round Goby













The Common Carp
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Rusty Crayfish
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Schools of Fish
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Fish Eating
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WOODY HABITAT
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EMERGENT AND SUBMERGENT VEGETATION
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ROCKY HABITAT



166



167





169



170



171



172



173



174

MEAGER COVER
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SPAWNING HABITAT
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WHAT WE CAN DO TO 
IMPROVE FISH HABITAT:
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219Scott Toshner WDNR
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Scott Toshner WDNR
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• CONTACT INFORMATION: 

• Engbretson Underwater Photography
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